3rd International Swimming Cup Sandanski '24
Sandanski, 17. - 19.5.2024

Event 10
18.5.2024 r. - 9:39

Men, 50m Freestyle

7 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2024

Rank
7 years

Age

Denis MIHAYLOV
Matias BUTA
Aleksandar TRINGOV
Velizar DIMITROV
Nikola GALYOV
Vladimir ILIEV

Slavi PARUSHEV
Boyan CHORANOV
Daniel STOEV

Nikola KIROV

Matei IVANOV

Matei VULCHEV
Viktor STAMATOV
Kristiyan GEORGIEV
Georgi PASKOV

Asparuh KONARSKI
Kiril GRAMATIKOV
Dimitar NENOV
Atanas GEORGIEV
Alp DACI

Valentin MANOILOV
Evgeni STAMATOV
Georgi DELITONEV
Mihail TODOROV
Toni VODENICHARQOV
Stiliyan STOINOV
Kristian BELCHEV
Hristo ALUMINOV
Stiliyan KAYTAZOV

Denislav GOSPODINOV

Mehmed NINYOV
liya STOYKOV
Kristian ATANASOV
Simeon STOYKOV
Nikola GROZDILOV
Boris IVANOV
Atanas TERZIISKI
Georgi CHORBANOV
Aleksandar VASILEV
Antoan TRAYANOV
Nikolay MAHLELIISKI
Mario DIMITROV

Dimitar POPGEORGIEV

lliya TOMALYANOV
Yoan VULCHEV
Nikola TRENCHEV
Boris KERASHKI
Hristo KIROV
Vladislav KAMBURQOV
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Olympic Sandanski
Vihren

Pirin

Levent SC
Pirin
Sharks-2020
Sharks-2020
Dalyan

Pirin

Pirin

G.D.S
Sharks-2020
Trayana
Trayana
Sandanski

Vsi

Sandanski

Levski

Pirin

Sc Step

Pirin

Sharks-2020

Vsi

Tibris

Vsi

Trayana

Trayana

Vihren

Olympic Sandanski
Levski

G.D.S

Pirin

Pirin

Sandanski
Sandanski

Trayana

Olympic Sandanski
Levski

Vsi

Sandanski

Olympic Sandanski
Pirin

G.D.S

Sandanski
Sharks-2020

G.D.S

Pirin

G.D.S

Olympic Sandanski

Time Pts
45.64 96
48.99 77
50.08 72
51.13 68
52.69 62
55.43 53
56.80 49
58.14 46
59.58 43

1:02.96 36
1:05.39 32
1:23.20 15
1:37.70 9
1:47.41 7
1:52.57 6
37.52 173
42.15 122
4247 119
42.54 118
43.58 110
43.63 110
43.83 108
4391 107
4475 102
4491 100
46.91 88
47.18 87
48.10 82
48.22 81
48.32 81
48.38 80
48.42 80
48.53 79
48.77 78
49.34 76
49.85 73
50.49 71
51.92 65
52.07 64
54.19 57
54.34 56
54.41 56
54.88 55
56.77 49
58.21 46
58.49 45
59.69 42
1:00.15 42
1:00.35 41
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3rd International Swimming Cup Sandanski '24

Sandanski, 17. - 19.5.2024

Event 10, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 8 years

Rank

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

9 years

©CoNoOA~WNE

Velizar YOVEV
Krasimir STOICOV
Aleks TOSHEV
Vladimir KOLUSHEV
Georgi ALISHANOV
Yordan KOSTOV
Antoan DIMITROV
Yulian HRISTOV
Teodor KASHAYKOV
Martin GOSHEV
Nikola MUTAFCHIEV
Borislav YANEV

Georgi ZLATKOV
Vencislav KOLEV
Kaloian KRUMOV
Stoyan KOSTADINOV
Boryan KATSARSKI
Preslav SAVOV

Boris SEMOV

liyan HRISTOV

Ivaylo TRIFONOV
Yoan PETROV
Dimitar GRIGORQOV
Dimitar KOSTADINOV
Dimitar TSULEV
Zhivomir ZHELEV
Anton DULKOV
Blagovest DIMITROV
Hristo FILIPOV
Andrey MITOV

Ivaylo OVCHAROV
Rumen STOYANOV
Denislav IVANOV
Georgi TERZIYSKI
Yavor ALEKSANDROV
Georgi GRIGOROV
Mihail IVANOV

Mihail SAHATCHIEV
Nikola MALINOV
Toma IVKOV

Denislav GIZDOV
Kaloyan DINEV
Nikola RADEV

Mihail BUKOVICH
Lachezar YOMOV
Kaloyan SAHATCHIEV
Ivailo ZULQMSKI
Daniel PETROV

. Viktor SPASOV

Samuel SPASOV
Kiril TROSKOV
Martin STOYNOV
Georgi HRISTOV

Age
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Sandanski
G.D.S
G.D.S
Pirin
Vihren
G.D.S
G.D.S
G.D.S
Pirin
G.D.S
Sharks-2020
G.D.S

Olympic Sandanski
Delfin Pz
Tibris

Vihren

Pirin
Sharks-2020
Akulite
Vihren
Delfin Pz
Vsi
Sandanski
Akulite
Sandanski
Cska

Pirin
Olympic Sandanski
Pirin

G.D.S

Delfin Pz
Sandanski
Trayana
G.D.S

Nsa
Sandanski
G.D.S
Vihren
Sandanski
Sharks-2020
Nsa
Trayana
Vihren
Levski
G.D.S
Vihren

Pirin

G.D.S

Nsa
Sharks-2020
Sandanski
Pirin
Sandanski

Time
1:00.76
1:01.93
1:02.55
1:.03.31
1:05.55
1.06.58
1.08.54
1:09.15
1:10.94
1:11.19
1:13.54
1:21.25

33.87
36.33
37.37
37.42
37.98
38.05
38.72
38.90
39.26
39.26
40.04
40.56
40.75
41.14
41.21
41.90
42.59
4277
42.98
43.34
43.64
44.02
44.29
46.14
46.55
46.59
4754
48.25
48.87
49.91
49.95
50.48
51.07
51.70
51.88
52.11
52.14
54.32
55.64
55.76
56.46

Pts

38
37
36
32
30
28
27
25
25
22
17

235
190
175
174
166
165
157
155
151
151
142
137
135
131
130
124
118
116
115
112
110
107
105
93
90
90
85
81
78
73
73
71
68
66
65
64
64
57
53
52
50
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3rd International Swimming Cup Sandanski '24

Sandanski, 17. - 19.5.2024

Event 10, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 9 years

Rank

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

Simeon MANOLOV
Plamen NIKOLOV
Vasil CHEPILOV
Rumen VODENOV
Kaloyan MARINOV

10 years

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48,

Nikola DAMYANOV
Vasko UZUNOV
Atanas PATILOV
Jack SIMEONOV
Markian BOBEVSKI
Georgi STAMENOV
Anis KRASNIQI
Kristiyan SOTIROV
Anton TONEV
Miroslav STEFANOV

. Viktor DESPODOV

Ivo ILARIONOV
Dimitar VALCHEV
Boyko KAZAKQV
Denis BELASHOV
Atanas TODOROV
Svetlin GEORGIEV
Andon RUSAKOV
Georgi TUDZHAROV
Boris PETKOV
Stoyan BORISOV
Nikola GEORGIEV
Vasil ALEKSANDROV
Stefan MOMINSKI
Viktor STOEV
Kristyan ATANASOV

Ventsislav ALEKSANDROV

Nikola SABOTKOVSKI
Emil MANDZHEV
Emilyan DIMITROV
Kaloyan DIMITROV
Aleksandar DIMITROV
Aleksandar MANCHEV
Atanas TASHEV
Velizar SPASOV
Kristiyan RADULOV
Radi PEHLIVANOV
Stiliyan SPASOV
Boyan MITEV

Kaloyan YANCHEV
Aleksandar VOINOV
Dimitar KOVACHEV
Darin DIMITROV
Simeon GRAMATIKOV
lvan HADZYISKI
Dimitar MALINOV
Stefan KOSTURKOQV
Bozhidar PETROV

Age
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Sharks-2020
Sandanski
Sandanski

Olympic Sandanski
Trayana

G.D.S
Vihren
Vihren
St.George
Olympic Sandanski
Nsa

Niko

Pirin
Trayana
Tsarevets
Pirin
Tsarevets
Trayana
G.D.S
Pirin
Trayana
Levent SC
Vihren
Sandanski
Trayana
Vihren
Trayana
Vsi
Tsarevets
Pirin
G.D.S
Olympic Sandanski
P.K.Vardar 2018
Vihren
Cska

Nsa
Olympic Sandanski
Cska

Pirin
G.D.S
Pirin

Pirin
G.D.S
Nsa
Trayana
Trayana
Nsa

Cska
Vihren
G.D.S
Pirin

Pirin
Sandanski

Time Pts
56.62 50
58.00 46
59.08 44
59.98 42

1:16.19 20
33.28 248
3354 242
34.08 230
3425 227
3449 222
3463 220
3526 208
3549 204
3561 202
3564 201
35.68 201
3578 199
36.29 191
36.92 181
36.92 181
3710 179
37.88 168
38.03 166
38.09 165
38.26 163
38.39 161
38.87 155
39.46 148
39.93 143
40.28 139
40.37 138
40.88 133
4095 133
4112 131
4162 126
4210 122
4231 120
4243 119
42.44 119
4258 118
4271 117
43.02 114
43.36 112
4357 110
4412 106
4423 105
4441 104
45.18 99
4541 97
46.73 89
4751 85
47.76 83
49.44 75
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3rd International Swimming Cup Sandanski '24

Sandanski, 17. - 19.5.2024

Event 10, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 10 years

Rank

49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Teodor KOVACHEV
Boris HADZYISKI
Georgi DECHEV
Gabriel NIKOLOV
Martin TSEKOV
Rosen DERMENDJIEV
Kristiyan KOLEV

Ivan MANOLCHEV
Viadimir IGNATOV

11-12 years

CoNoTOAWNPE

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Vlatko CEKOV
Nikolay VASILEV
Valentin ANGELOV
Hristo GOSHEV
Daniel GENOV
Ognen NACEVSKI
Filip DIMITROV

Ivo TANCHEV
Viktor ALEKSANDROV
Yasen VELICHKOV
Evgeni STOEV

Niko PAPADOPOV
Boris GEORGIEV
Nikola MITEV

Ari SELIMI

Aleks IVANOV
Anton DIMITROV
Valentin VASILEV
Boris GRAHOV
Eros BAKIU

Jovan DAMJANOV
Vladislav RUSKOV
Hristian YURGAKIEV
Rumen KAVKOV
Daniel GALABOV
Nikola KRASTEV
Kostadin KRASTEV
Martin DIMITROV
Aleks LAZAROV
Anton STOYANOV
Valentin NIKOLOV
Miroslav CHEKOV
David BEKKER
Kamen TRENCHEV
Aleksandar MIHAILOV
Damian STOJKOVSKI
lvan STOEV

Dimo CHAPKANOV
Georgi SUKALINSKI
Nikola SIMEONOV
Denislav IVANOV
Kostadin STOEV
Georgi MITREV
Slavi STOYANOV

Age

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11

Trayana

G.D.S

Trayana

Tibris

Olympic Sandanski
Pirin

Trayana

Cska

Dalyan

P.K.Vardar 2018
Nsa

Levski

G.D.S

G.D.S

P.K.Vardar 2018
Sandanski

Akulite

Olympic Sandanski
St.George
Sandanski

Vsi

Akulite

Akulite

Sc Step

G.D.S

Akulite

Vihren

Swimming Club Belmeken
Sc Step
P.K.Vardar 2018
Akulite

Swimming Club Belmeken
Sprint

Pirin

St.George

Pirin

Akulite

Bolyari 2009
Vihren

Olympic Sandanski
Olympic Sandanski
Sharks-2020

G.D.S

Olympic Sandanski
Levski

Olympic Sandanski
Pirin

Pirin

Pirin

Pirin

Olympic Sandanski
Olympic Sandanski
Olympic Sandanski

Time Pts
50.73 70
50.77 69
51.63 66
51.67 66
55.39 53
56.60 50
57.42 48

1.04.67 33
1.06.79 30
2767 431
30.72 315
30.90 309
31.23 300
31.38 295
3154 291
3156 290
3159 290
3172 286
3179 284
3231 271
3242 268
3256 264
3291 256
33.05 253
3312 251
3321 249
33.31 247
3354 242
33.61 240
33.66 239
33.86 235
34.02 232
3430 226
3441 224
3452 222
3478 217
3484 216
3485 216
3485 216
3495 214
3595 196
36.03 195
36.10 194
36.23 192
36.31 190
36.32 190
36.42 189
36.72 184
36.93 181
3738 175
3751 173
3792 167
38.62 158
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3rd International Swimming Cup Sandanski '24
Sandanski, 17. - 19.5.2024

Event 10, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank Age Time Pts
45. Boris PENKOV 11  Sharks-2020 38.64 158
46. Blagoves VOKUDINOV 12 Delfin Pz 39.26 151
47. Vladimir DZHUROV 12 Tsarevets 39.31 150
48. Teodor DIMITROV 11  Levski 39.50 148
49. Marko POKRAJCEVSKI 11 P.K.Vardar 2018 39.93 143
50. Nikola CHINGOV 12 Nsa 39.94 143
51. Zlatin SAMOKOVLIYSKI 12 G.D.S 40.11 141
52. Kaloyan SHTARBEV 11  Sharks-2020 4047 137
53. Martin KUSHEV 11 Dalyan 40.80 134
54. Valeri HRISTOV 11  Olympic Sandanski 40.94 133
55. Krasimir STOIKOV 11  Tibris 4095 133
56. Daniel ILIEV 11  Sandanski 41.01 132
57. Nikola MIHNEV 11  Tsarevets 41.02 132
58. Boris KARCHEV 12 Pirin 41.68 126
59. Angel PETROV 12 Sandanski 4186 124
60. Radoslav MILCHEV 12 Levent SC 41.88 124
61. Kamen RANGELOV 12 Pirin 42.66 117
62. Boris STANKOVSKI 11  Sharks-2020 43.67 109
63. Alexander IGNATOV 12 Levski 2014 4418 106
64. Evgeni SMILENOV 12 Olympic Sandanski 4483 101
65. Kiril KATSAROV 11  Olympic Sandanski 4494 100
66. Radoslav PAVLOV 11 Pirin 4501 100
67. Naiden KOSTOV 12 Tibris 45.11 99
68. Galin MALAMOV 11  Sandanski 46.25 92
69. Kiristign DIMITROV 12 Olympic Sandanski 48.45 80
70. Nikola RIZOV 12 Olympic Sandanski 49.85 73
71. Yanko STOICOV 11 G.D.S 50.72 70
72. Dimitar CHORBANOV 11  Levski 51.80 65
73. Kristiyan MARINOV 11 G.D.S 56.32 51

13 - 14 years
1. Ivaylo PIRINSKI 14 G.D.S 26.37 498
2. Oleksiy SILINSKI 14 Nsa 27.00 464
3. Vasil UZUNOV 14 Vihren 27.62 433
4. Atanas SAMAROV 14 Pirin 28.12 411
5. Ivan GAVRILOV 14 Vihren 28.31 402
6. Kaloyan VELKOV 14  Nsa 28.36 400
7. Dior KRASNQI 14 lllyria 28.44 397
8. Toshko TERZIYSKI 14  Sandanski 2845 397
9. Miroslav DILKOV 14 Levski 2014 28.80 382
10. Georgi GAVRILOV 14 Vihren 29.02 374
11. Lyubomir BOZHKOV 14  Sandanski 29.37 360
12. Victor GORANOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 29.67 350
13. Darin KARAIVANOV 14 Delfin Pz 29.70 348
14. Taylor ATANASQOV 13 Olympic Sandanski 29.89 342
15. Tsvetelin VALKOV 14 Levski 2995 340
16. Rostislav NIKOLOV 14 Tibris 29.98 339
17. Nikolai TASHEV 14 Delfin Pz 29.99 338
18. Slavi GRADINAROV 14 Pirin 30.02 337
19. Petar GARBEV 14 Swimming Club Belmeken 30.26 329
20. Kaloyan MLADENOV 14 Nsa 30.27 329
21. Anton ILIEV 13 Sharks-2020 30.29 328
22. Leon LEVKOVSKI 14  P.K.Vardar 2018 30.31 328
23. Georgi KOSTADINOV 13 Swimming Club Belmeken 30.93 308
24. Manol SHTURKOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 30.95 308
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3rd International Swimming Cup Sandanski '24
Sandanski, 17. - 19.5.2024

Event 10, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts
25. Martin KIRYAZOV 13 Cska 31.04 305
26. Ivaylo VASILEV 13 Levski 3119 301
27. Andon GEORGIEV 14 Olympic Sandanski 31.20 301
28. Velizar NIKOLOV 13  Sandanski 3143 294
29. Vasil TACHEV 14  Delfin Pz 3147 293
30. Kostadin HOLYANOV 14 Swimming Club Belmeken 3177 285
31. Konstantin MECHKOV 13  Pirin 3188 282
32. Samuil VASILEV 14 Atomik 32.02 278
33. Martin ZAHARIEV 13  Delfin Pz 32.06 277
34. Aleksandar TOKOV 14 Vihren 3247 267
35. Anton KRAYCHEV 14 Vihren 3255 265
36. Yulian PACHEV 13  Delfin Pz 3262 263

Boris KRASTEV 13  Pirin 3262 263

38. Martin ZHELEV 13 Cska 3264 262
39. Hristo GRABLEV 14 Levski 32.78 259
Daniel PAYAKOV 13 Sharks-2020 32.78 259

41. lliya PASKOV 13  Sandanski 3282 258
42. Georgi KARAGYULEV 13 Cska 3293 256
43. Ivaylo Yakov 13 Sprint 3315 250
44. Ivan VALCHEV 14  Tsarevets 33.18 250
45. Svetoslav CHANGOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 33.28 248
46. Martin ABAROV 13 Atomik 3345 244
47. Petar TOMOV 14  Delfin Pz 33.73 238
48. Nikola BORISLAVOV 14 Pirin 3389 234
49. Ivaylo ALEKSOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 3412 230
50. Radoslav PRODANOV 13  Tibris 35.17 210
51. Martin MITROV 13 Cska 35.74 200
52. Borislav ANGELOV 13 Cska 35.78 199
53. Ane STOILOV 13  Tibris 36.23 192
54. Martin NANOV 13 Smolian 36.25 191
Maksimilian MLADENOV 13 Tibris 36.25 191

56. Amadeo YURLICKA 13 G.D.sS 36.30 191
Aleksandar DONCHEV 14 Sharks-2020 36.30 191

58. Nikolai GEORGIEV 13 Pirin 36.32 190
59. Bojidar STOQNDJIKOV 13 Olympic Sandanski 36.75 184
60. Nikolay SOTIROV 14 Sharks-2020 3752 173
61. Zhoro CHEPILOV 13  Sandanski 3763 171
62. Emilign PETROV 13 Atomik 38.18 164
63. Emilian DERMENDJIEV 13  Levski 2014 38.77 156
64. Andrey KARACHOLEV 13  Tsarevets 39.70 146
65. Denislav GOCHEV 13  Tsarevets 41.02 132
66. Presiyan MARINOV 13  Dalyan 41.75 125
67. Kristiyan NACHEV 14  Dalyan 43.06 114
68. Petar SHALAMANOV 13  Pirin 4496 100
69. Maihail STAVREV 13  Pirin 45.04 100

15-17 years

1. Ilvan STOYANOV 17  Sandanski 25.24 568
2. Yoan Emiliyan SMILYANOV 17  Sandanski 2557 546
3. Vladimir SHARKOV 16  Pirin 25.62 543
4. Hristo DHZONGALOV 15  Swimming Club Belmeken 2566 541
5. Mihail METAHCHOV 15 Smolian 25.84 529
6. Antonio ATANASOV 15 Levski 2598 521
7. Viktor ANGELOV 15 LeventSC 26.21 507
8. Daobromir MALINOV 16 G.D.S 26.30 502

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 18.5.2024 r. 11:10 - Page 6



3rd International Swimming Cup Sandanski '24

Sandanski, 17. - 19.5.2024

Event 10, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 15 - 17 years

Rank

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Kaloyan PODGORSKI
Boris GAMISHEV
Petar BAKALOV
Dimitar PANDEV
Nlkolay SUGARLIEV
Mihail STOJKOVSKI
Samuil DIMITROV
Daniel ZASHEV
Stefan DIMITROVSKI
Kostadin KUZMOV
Georgi PANDOV
Yordan BUGARINOV
Dimitar RUMENLIEV
Kamen DIMITROV
Nikolay STOEV
Andrej MISEVSKI
Kristian LICHEV

Ivan VITANOV
Preslav KUSHEV
Kaloyan KIROV
Milen KIRILOV
Hristian PETROV
Daniel SAMOKOVAREV
Georgi PETRICHEV
Jon MEHOLLI

Vasil KIRKOV

Kalin KOZHUHAROV
Boyan KOSEV
Bozhidar VASILEV
Kristian KIRILOV
Kaloyan NALBANTOV
Stanislav APOSTOLOV
Georgi TSVETANOV
Nikolay KRUSHICHKI
Mihail KOZAREV
Kalin MARKOV

liya SHTURKOV
Nikola GEORGIEV
Denis SHUMANOV
Nikolay ALEKSIEV
Simeon PAPAZOV
Martin TOTKOV

lvan TOCHEV

Atanas STOICHEV

18 years and older

©CoOoNoOr~WNE

Denislav KOYKOV
Viktor DOBREV
Georgi MILACHKOV
Georgi ZAFIROV
Georgi BOZHKOV
Ivaylo DIMITROV
Nicholas NIKOLOV
Teodor GEORGIEV
Vladimir DIMITROV

Age

17
17
15
15
17
15
16
16
16
16
15
15
17
16
16
15
16
16
17
16
17
16
15
15
16
16
15
15
15
17
16
15
15
16
17
15
15
16
16
15
15
16
15
15

20
18
21
18
18
18
18
22
18

Sandanski
Vihren
Vihren
Vihren
Sandanski
Levski
Akulite

Pirin
P.K.Vardar 2018
Vihren

Nsa

Vihren
Sprint
Tsarevets
Sandanski
P.K.Vardar 2018
Bolyari 2009
Cska
Dalyan

Nsa

Levski 2014
Sandanski
Sprint
Swimming Club Belmeken
Delfini

Cska
Akulite
Cska

Delfin Pz
Tibris

Levski
Delfin Pz
Pirin
Sandanski
Cska

Nsa

Vihren

Kps Orenda
Tibris
Sandanski
Psk Cherno More
Levent SC
Sandanski
Pirin

G.D.S
Delfin Pz
Kps Orenda
Vihren

Pirin
Smolian
Damini LV
Kps Orenda
Sprint

Time Pts
26.55 488
26.81 474
26.85 472
26.97 466
27.00 464
27.15 456
2726 451
2756 436
2756 436
2758 435
2772 429
27.74 428
27.89 421
2798 417
2799 416
28.13 410
28.30 403
28.61 390
28.64 389
28.73 385
28.83 381
29.04 373
29.13 369
29.23 366
29.34 361
29.36 361
29.38 360
30.01 338
30.06 336
30.24 330
30.30 328
30.70 315
31.05 305
31.25 299
31.26 299
3148 293
31.65 288
3280 259
33.04 253
3381 236
35.06 212
35.08 211
3538 206
3577 199
2432 635
25.35 561
25.46 553
25.86 528
2593 524
26.70 480
27.02 463
27.16 456
28.20 407
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3rd International Swimming Cup Sandanski '24
Sandanski, 17. - 19.5.2024

Event 10, Men, 50m Freestyle, 18 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts
10. Yordan DJORDJEVICH 18 Levski2014 28.62 389
11. Spas BORISOV 42  Pirin 28.87 379
12. Metodi GEORGIEV 18  Celicni Stip 30.80 312
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